NEW!
883
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
PO
W
ER M
O
NITO

•	 UL recognized component, CSA certified
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CURRENT
RATIO
MODELS
CURRENT
RATIO
CODE
MODEL 2RL
Outer dia 2.46" (6.25 cm)
Window dia 1.05" (2.67 cm)
MODEL 5RL
Outer dia 3.56'' (9.0 cm)
Window dia 1.56'' (3.9 cm)
MODEL 7RL
Outer dia 4.58" (11.6 cm)
Window dia 2.50" (6.4 cm)
MODEL 8RL
Outer dia 5.73'' (14.6 cm)
Window dia 3.25'' (8.3 cm)
Accuracy %
50:5
75:5
 100:5
 150:5
 200:5
 250:5
 300:5
 400:5
 500:5
 600:5
 750:5
 800:5
 1000:5
 1200:5
 1600:5
 2000:5
 2500:5
500
750